
Leinbach’s Shlppensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shtppwwbarg, PA

Average Price* Of #1 Prodece
July 13, 14, 17, end M

Price Difference* are Quality, Size or
Daya

Open 10*jn. Mok, Thun, Fri,
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: EARLY 3.00-4.50 Vt BU.
APRICOTS: 11.00-15.00 8 QT. FLAT.
BEANS: GREEN 3.00-7.00 Vi BU.,

YHXOW 4.00-8.00 Vi BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 12.00-17.00 12PINT

PLAT.CABBAGE: 3.75-5.50 50 LBS. •

CHERRIES: SWEET 18.00-22.008QT.
PLAT; SOUR 5.00-8.00 8 QT. FLAT.

CORN; YELLOW 1.60-2.00 DOZ.,
WHITE 2.00-2.90 DOZ.

CUCUMBERS: 3.00-6.00 Vi BU.
PEACHES: YELLOW AND WHITE

CLING 4.00-8.00 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: MED.TOLGE. 9.00-16.001

1/9 BU.
PICKLES: SM 7.00-11.00 Vi BU..

LGE. 3.00-6.00 Vi BU.
PLUMS: RED AND YELLOW

8.00- 8 QT. FLAT.
POTATOES: NEWRED 5.00-8.00 Vi

BU.; WHITE 4.00-7.00 VI BU.
RASPBERRIES; RED 16.00-18.00 12

PINT FLAT.
RED BEETS: 5.00-8.00 BU., CUT

4.00- Vi BU.
SQUASH: PATTYPAN 4.00-6.00 Vi

BU.; VELLOW 2.00-3.50 Vi BU.
TOMATOES: MED. TO LGE.

10.00- 25 LBS.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN AND YELLOW

200-5.00 Vi BU.
SOUTHERN PRODUCE

CANTALOPBS: SM. TO LGE.

.35-2.35.
PEACHES: 7.00-12.00 Vi BU.
NECTARINES: 12.00-18.00 Vt BU.
TOMATOES: 7.00-16.00 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS: SM. TO LGE.

1.00-3.75 12-30 LBS., SEEDLESS SM.
TO LGE 1.50-3.00 EA.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

July IS, 1995
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: EARLY VARIETIES
2.25-3.75 Vi BU.

BEANS: LIMA 30.00-40.00 BU.;
GREEN 5.50-12.50, YELLOW
7.75-18.75, BOTH 1 BU.; ROMA AND
KENTUCKY 5.50-11.75 BU.

BEETS: RED, BUNCHED 2.75-5.00
15-COUNT, 4.75-9.75 LOOSE 1 1/9BU.

BLACKBERRIES: 6.25-13.5012PINT
FLAT.

BLUEBERRIES: 9.50-13.50 12-PINT
FLAT.

BROCCOLI: 275-6.75 12-14 COUNT.
CABBAGE: 3.25-6.50 CRATE, .32.44

HEAD; RED 3.25-4.75 CRATE
CANTALOPBS: SM. TO MED. .30-.85,

LGE TO EX. LGE .90-1.75 BA.
CUCUMBERS; 2.25-6.00*1 11/9BU..

#2 1.00-2.50 1 1/9 BU.
EGGPLANT; 1 1/9 BU,
HONEYLOPES AND HONEYDEW:

SM. TO MED. .75-1.75, LGE TO EX.
LGE. 1.85-3.00 EA.

PEPPERS: GREEN SM TO MED.
9.00- 1 1/9BU.. LGE. TOEX. LGE.
11.00- HOT 7.75-11.00 Vi BU.

PICKLES: SM. TO MED. 5.00-7.50 Vt
BU.. LGE TOEX. LGE 2.75-4.50 Vi BU.

ONIONS: SPRING 4.50-6.25 40
COUNT BUNCH.

PEACHES: 9.00-14.00 </. BU.

PLAN NOW SYSTEM
FOR THIS COMING SEASON

EM Herr - Serving The Industry Since 1955.

JK&*'
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• Welght-Tronix • Bucket Elevators • Feed Bins • Air Drying Systems
Feed Mill • Stirring Systems • Wet Tanks • Grain Dryers

• Transport Augers • Utility Augers • Grain Bins

WESTFIELD
GRAIN AUGERS

QUALITY PRODUCT AT
AN AFFORDABLE PRICE!
Number
789450..

Size Sale

B"xsl’ $2,195
$2,595
$2,695

B"xs6'
B”x6l’

(Aisembly Available)

• 40” Outer Drum
• Double Screens
. 8”x8’ Fill Auger With

Motor
• Fully Assembled

GRAIN NMDMN.CO.

• Capacity • 1600 BPH At 15% Moisture
• Larger Models Available

.>SAVEOVBR
$3OO

SALE
$1,895
COMPLETE

★ Full Line Part* Dept ★ Sell, Service & Install ★
Rt. 272 South -14 Herrville Rd.

Willow Street, PA 17584
Ph; 717-464-3321 or

Toll Free 800-732-0053
Store Hours: Mon.-Sat. 7:30 AM to 8:00 PM

= ?i r
Stnrtni Tht Indum For Qvw 35 Yotn

PLUMS: METHLEYSUGAR PLUMS
8.25-11JO I QT. FLAT.

POTATOES: RED AND WHITE
SMALL 7.25-12.7 S X BU.. MED. TO
LGR 5.25-7.75 X BU.. 5.75-9.0050L85.

RASPBERRIES: RED 16.75-20.00 12
V 4 PINTS.

RHUBARB: 4.25-5.50 IS LBS
BUNCHED.

SQUASH: YELLOW STRAIGHT-
NECK 2.00-4.00 X BU.; SMALL PAT-
TYPAN 6.00-12.50 10 LBS; ACORN
7.75-11.00 1 1/9 BU.

SWEET CORN: WHITE 1.25-3.00
DOZ., YELLOW AND 81-COLOR
1.25-2.70 DOZ.

TOMATOES: SM. TO MED.
11.50-18.50 #1 25 LBS., LGE TO EX.

LGR 19.00-25.50«I 25 LBS.; CHERRY
9.25-14.50 12 PINT FLAT.

WATERMELON: YELLOW DOLLS
SM. TO MED. .65-1.35, LGE. TO EX.
LGR 1.40-2.50; SEEDLESS SM. TO
MED. 2.90-3.60, LGE. TO EX LGR
3.65-5.00 EA.

ZUCCHINI; GREEN SM. TO MED.
3.50-6.00 X BU., LGR TO EX LGR
1.00-3.50 X BU.; YELLOW 6.50-10.50
SM. TO MED., 1.75-4.50 LGR TO EX.
LGR X BU.

SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK ARE
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY.

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

(717)530-5007
Koaer Road, Shlppeiuburg

July 13, 14, 17, and 18
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: RED DELICIOUS 3.50-7.50,
GOLDEN DELICIOUS 7.00, LODI
3.00-4.25, STAYMAN 4.50, TRANSPA-
RENT 1.00, ALL 'A BU.

APRICOTS: 3.00-15.25 8 QT. FLAT.
BEANS: GREEN 1.00-9.25. YELLOW

789451
789452

3.00- X BU.
BLUEBERRIES: IZSO-22.00 12 PINT

FLAT.
BROCCOLI; 3.00-9.00 X BU.
CABBAGE: Z5-.60 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: .90-1.80EACH, LOC-

AL 1.30-1.90 EACH.
CHERRIES: SWEET 8.25-15.50,

SOUR 5.50-14.50, BOTH 8 QT. FLAT.
CUCUMBERS: 1.004.00 X BU.
EGGPLANT: 5.00-8.00 X BU.
GRAPES: RED 3JO-5.00 BOX.
HONEYDEW: 1.00-1.30 BACH.
NECTARINES: 11.50-18.25 X BU.
ONIONS: SPRING .25-.2* BUNCH.
PEACHES: 2.75-15JO X BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN 6.25-14.00 BU.,

PURPLE/1V0RY5.75-13.50X BU.;HOT
6.00- X BU.

PICKLES: 1.00-9.00 X BU.
PLUMS: 6 JO-18.00 8 QT. FLAT.
POTATOES: NEWRED 2.75-6.50 X

BU.; WHITE 3.25-6.50 X BU.
RASPEBERRIES: BLACK 25.20 12

PINT FLAT; RED 14.00-21.80 12 PINT
FLAT.

RED BEETS: .2S-.60 BUNCH,
1.00- X BU.

SQUASH: YELLOW 1.25-3JOX BU.;
PATTYPAN 1.25-4.75 X BU.

STRAWBERRIES: 6.75-9.25 8 QT.
FLAT.

SWEET CORN: WHITE/81-COLOR
1.25- DOZ.,LOCAL 1.40-Z9ODOZ.

TOMATOES: HYDROPONIC
6.25- 10 LB. BOX; VINE RIPE
3.75-10.25 'A BU.. LOCAL VINE RIPE
5.00- V, BU.

WATERMELON: CRIMSON
1.50-3.50, SANGRIA 2.60-3.90. SUGAR
BABY 1.30-1.60, YELLOW .20-.85,
ROYAL SWEET 2.05, SEEDLESS 1.10.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN AND YELLOW
2.00- V, BU.

NEXT SALE DAYS ARE MONDAY,
TUESDAY. WEDNESDAY, THURS-
DAY. FRIDAY, AND SATURDAY AT
10 A.M.

Laurel DE
Fruit

PHILADELPHIA
JULY 20, 1995

—BEANS-LIMA: (37) BUSHELS
13.00-27.00

—CORN: (402) DOZEN PER DOZEN
WHITE .60- .90

—CUCUMBERS: (65) CARTONS
2.50- 6.75

—POTATOES (48) 50 LB SACKS
WHITE 3.00- 8.00 RED 5.00-10.00

—SQUASH: (36) CARTONS ZUC-
CHINI 3.75- 5.50 YELLOW STRAIGHT-
NECK 2.00- 4.50

—TOMATOES: (589) 25 LB CAR-
TONS PINK 3.00-13.00 RED 7.50-14.50

—CANTALOUPS: (24076) PER
MELON SUPERSTAR .20- 1.25 ATHE-
NA .30- .90 CORDELE .35- .70 NORTH-
ERN KING .60

—WATERMELONS: (20987) PER
MELON CRIMSON SWEET 12-14 LB
1.20 15-19 LB 1.55- 2.55 20-24 LB 2.20-
3.40SANGRIA 12-14 LB 1.30 15-19LB
1.90 20-24 LB 2.40- 3.80 JUBILEE 15-19
LB 1.25- 1.50ROYAL MAJESTY 20-24
LB 2.85 ROYAL STAR 12-14 LB 1.60
15-19 LB 1.35 20-24 LB 2.75- 3.70 YEL-
LOW MEAT 12-14 LB .65 SEEDLESS
2.50- 3.25 SUGAR BABY: (1061) EACH
1.00- 2.00 CWT SANGRIA (2) 18 & UP

WALL
EXHAUSTERS

8* thru 18"
In Stock

Buffalo Valley
Produce Auction

July 17, IMS

NECTARINES: 8.00-12.00 X BU.
APRICOTS: 10.00-15.00 X BU.
PLUMS: 9.00-13.00 PECK.

'X>

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
JULY 19, 1995

ONIONS AND POTATOES

\

I

PLEABAIMTAIRE

ANARM
56H PADDLE FANS / M

1-9 $45.58 ea. jjF

*47.26 set

RONK • Transfer Switches for On-Farm Use
with contacts for stand-by generators.

• Lwcmw Farming, Saturday, July 22, 1995-Al5

APPLES: LODI 8.00 BU.. 6.00 Vi BU.
BEETS: .25 BUNCHED, 3.00 Vi BU.
BEANS; GREEN 4.006.00 Vi BU.,

4.008.00 BU.; WAX 4.00-6.00 Vi BU..
4.00-8.00 BU.

PEPPERS: 8.0015.00 1 1/9 BU.
CHERRIES: 1.10 LB.
BLUEBERRIES: .80-1.30 PINT,

1.00-1.60 QT.
CANTALOPES: EASTERN SHORE

.65-1.80; LOCAL X403.50.
CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT

4.00-8.00, SELECT 3.004.00.
GARLIC: 25.00.
ONIONS; IXOO 50 LBS. >
PEACHES; 8.0016.00 Vi BU.; WHITE

12.00 Vi BU.

POTATOES: RED AND WHITE A’S
4.006.50 50 LBS.; B’S 4.0010.00 SO
LBS.

HONEYDEWS: .65-1.80 EACH.
RASPBERRIES: RED 1.50X00 PINT.
SWEET CORN: .65-2.40 DOZ.;

CRATED 7.009.00.
WATERMELON: CRIMSON AND

SANGRIA 2.00-3.50; YELLOW DOLLS
1.00-1.50; SUGAR BABY 1.80-2.30.

ZUCCHINI: 2.00-4.00 ‘A BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 2.00-4.00 V 4 BU.
SALE DAYS ARE MONDAY, TUES-

DAY. THURSDAY. FRIDAY. 10 A.M.
LARGE VOLUME: GOOD QUALITY.

—ONIONS DRY: MARKET RED
HIGHER. OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
US#l OR GENERALLY GOOD QUAL
AND COND UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED. CONTROLLED ATMO-
SPHERE STORAGE Yellow Crane* GA
50 lb ctni jbofew 29.00NEWCROP Yel-
low Grano Type CA 50 lb ski jbo
10.00- moidy 11.00 few 11.50 NM

50 lb iki jbo 10.00-11.00few 11.50 ipknz
12.50-13.00 TX 50 lb ski jbo 10.00-11.00

mosdy 10.50 White CA 50 lb iki jbo
12.00- NM 50 lb ikt jbo 15.00-16.00

Red NM 25 lb iki jbo 14.00 med 11.00
-POTATOES: MARKET ROUND

WHITES SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED
OR BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Runet Burbank ID bid 10 S-lb
fbnbgs non szA 10.50-12.0050 lb ctns 70s
19.00- mostly 19.00-20.00 80s
19.00- mostly 19.00-20.00 90s
15.00- mostly 16.00-17.00 100s
13.00- few 16.00 fr qua] loas 12.50
U.S. Two 50 lb sks 9.00-9.50 NEWCROP
Round Red AL 50 lb sks 12.00-12.50szB
16.00- DE 50 lb sks rO.SO NC 50 lb
sks 10.00-12.00 sz B 15.00-16.00mostly
15.00- TX 50 lb sks 11.00sz B 15.00

Round White DE 50 lb sks 5.00-6.00 most-
ly 5.50 Ige 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.00NC 50 lb
sks 5.50-5.75 NJ 50 lb sks 6.00 sz B 5.00
VA 50 lb sks 6.00 Ige 10.00-10.50fr cond
5.00- 10 lb sks Ise 1.50-1.60

PteBEEWtI

BARN . VAPOR PROOF
CIRCULATORS |l||lflaln 100 WATT LIGHT
20” - *l2B.°° lIIIIIUIL w/Guard Case LotscoNNEc^A
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